G2 Series
Stainless Steel Industrial Meter (Rate & 2 Totals, 1 Resetable)
Our industrial grade electronic digital meters offer
durable, compact, high precision fluid measurement
systems at a fraction of the price you'd expect to
pay for comparable systems with similar features
and benefits.
FEATURES

Ferrite.
G2 SERIES
MODEL NUMBERING
Model Number: G2 X X X X X
Size:
S05 = 1/2”
S07 = 3/4”
S10 = 1”
S15 = 1-1/2”
S20 = 2”
Fitting Type:
F = 150 lb. ANSI Flange*
I = ISO Female
N= NPT Female
T = Tri-Clamp
X = Electronics Only
Electronics (see page 158)
Calibration:
GM = Gallons / Minute
LM = Liters / Minute
XX  = No Electronics
Packaging:
A= Turbine Only or Turbine
with Display**
B = Turbine Only or Turbine
with Display***
C = Turbine with Remote
Transmitter with or without
Turbine Mounted Display
D= 150 lb. ANSI Flange, Turbine
with Local Display****
E = 150 lb. ANSI Flange, Turbine
with Local Display***;
150 lb. ANSI Flange, Turbine
with Remote Transmitter*
* S10, S15 and S20 only.
** S05, S07 and S10 only.
*** S15 and S20 only.
**** S10 only.
1
G2 Series
Stainless Steel Industrial Grade Meter
(NPT or tri-clamp fittings)
Tri-Clamp
NPT
Size
Flow Range
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/2”
2”
Frequency
Range
Accuracy
(% of Reading)GPM LPM
Wt. (lbs.) Model No.
±2.0
±1.5
±1.5
±1.0
±1.0
2.0
2.3
2.6
4.2
6.6
G2S05N09GMA
G2S07N09GMA
G2S10N09GMA
G2S15N09GMB
G2S20N09GMB
42-420 Hz